
Minato Koryu  Center 8:50 13:53 16:38
Imabari Station 8:55 13:58 16:43
Umashima Bus Stop 9:06 14:09 16:54
Oshima Bus Stop 9:14 14:17 17:02
Hakatashima Bus Stop 9:20 14:23 17:08
Kamiura Bus Stop 9:25 14:28 17:13
Omishima Bus Stop 9:32 14:35 17:20

9:36 14:39 17:24
9:40 14:43 17:28

Innoshima Shigei Bus Stop 9:46 14:49 17:34
Innoshima Ohashi 9:49 14:52 17:37
Mukaishima Bus Stop 9:53 14:56 17:41
Mukaihigashi Bus Stop 9:56 14:59 17:44
Kurihara Elementary School North 10:06 15:09 17:54
Shin Onomichi Station 10:08 15:11 17:56
Onomichi Station 10:18 15:21 18:06

Boarding only

Getting off only

Setoda Parking Area
Setoda Bus Stop

Highway Bus <Shimanami Cycle Express>
Timetable 

Bus Stop Time

Imabari(Ehime)    　   Onomichi(Hiroshima)


	Sheet1

